
2023 Shred Days Schedule 
May

July 
St. Charles 
Friday, July 14                   102 Pine St. 
10:00am-12:00pm            St. Charles, MI 48865

Howard City
Friday, July 21                   830 West Shaw Rd.
10:00am-12:00pm            Howard City, MI 49329

Kalamazoo - Portage 
Friday, July 28        	    2301 W Centre Ave
10:00am-12:00pm              Portage, MI 49024

June
Clare
Friday, June 9		  806 N. McEwan Ave.
10:00am-12:00pm		 Clare, MI 48617

Lakeview
Friday, June 16		  960 S. Lincoln Ave.
10:00am-12:00pm		 Lakeview, MI 48850

St. Johns
Friday, June 23                 1065 Superior Dr.
10:00am-12:00pm            St. Johns, MI 48879

Grand Rapids - Wyoming 
Friday, August 4		  5610 Byron Center
10:00am-12:00pm		 Wyoming, MI 49519

Lowell
Friday, August 11		  2601 W. Main St. 
10:00am-12:00pm		 Lowell, MI 49331

Mt. Pleasant - West M20 office
Friday, August 18	         1925 E Remus Rd.
10:00am-12:00pm	        Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 

West Branch - Hansen House 
Thursday, May 18           601 E. Houghton Ave. 
10:00am-12:00pm         West Branch, MI 48661

Lansing 
Friday, August 25	        3001 W Coolidge Ave
10:00am-12:00pm        Lansing, MI 49024

August

Cadillac - North office
Friday, Sept 15                  8851 E. 34 Road 
10:00am-12:00pm	            Cadillac, MI 49601

Alma - Northtown office
Thursday, Sept 7	           7300 N. Alger Rd.
10:00am-12:00pm		 Alma, MI 48801

September

For more information: mercbank.com 

In partnership with Lakeview Chiropractor

Ionia - Southside office
Thursday, Sept 14	          2600 S. State Rd. 
10:00am-12:00pm		 Ionia, MI 48846

Belding
Friday, Sept 8	    	 9344 W. Belding Rd.
10:00am-12:00pm		 Belding, MI 48809

5 medium sized box limit per customer. Please remove all binder clips, metal fasteners, etc., prior to 
arrival. Due to limited space, we cannot keep boxes, bags and other storage items used to bring shred 
materials to this event.


